
Dispatch: 301-609-7917 • Customer Service: 301-934-9305 Page 9

BERRY ROAD
Monday through Saturday 1st Hour Bus Stops Every Last Hour

Berry Road

Waldorf Transfer Point DEPARTURE 07:00 AM hour on the hour until 08:00 PM

Mall Circle (Toys "R" Us) 07:02 AM 2 minutes after the hour until 08:02 PM

Waldorf Marketplace 07:06 AM 6 minutes after the hour until 08:06 PM

Berry Rd & Trumpeter Ct 07:09 AM 9 minutes after the hour until 08:09 PM

Berry Rd & Buttonbush Dr 07:10 AM 10 minutes after the hour until 08:10 PM

Berry Rd & Greenwood Rd 07:10 AM 10 minutes after the hour until 08:10 PM

Berry Rd & Westwood Dr 07:11 AM 11 minutes after the hour until 08:11 PM

Berry Rd & Community Dr 07:12 AM 12 minutes after the hour until 08:12 PM

Berry Rd & Greenmont Dr 07:12 AM 12 minutes after the hour until 08:12 PM

Berry Rd & Ironwood Dr 07:13 AM 13 minutes after the hour until 08:13 PM

Berry Rd & Briarwood Dr 07:13 AM 13 minutes after the hour until 08:13 PM

Berry Rd & Cassidy St 07:14 AM 14 minutes after the hour until 08:14 PM

Berry Rd & Sharperville Pl 07:14 AM 14 minutes after the hour until 08:14 PM

Berry Rd & Bensville Rd 07:16 AM 16 minutes after the hour until 08:16 PM

Bensville Rd & Laurel Branch Dr 07:18 AM 18 minutes after the hour until 08:18 PM

Bensville Rd & Grey Run Dr 07:20 AM 20 minutes after the hour until 08:20 PM

Berry Rd & Mill Hill Rd 07:23 AM 23 minutes after the hour until 08:23 PM

Mill Hill Rd & Homecoming Dr 07:25 AM 25 minutes after the hour until 08:25 PM

North Point Complex 07:27 AM 27 minutes after the hour until 08:27 PM

Lexington Rd & Montpelier Dr 07:30 AM 30 minutes after the hour until 08:30 PM

Davis Rd & Bunker Hill Rd 07:32 AM 32 minutes after the hour until 08:32 PM

Berry Rd & McDaniel Rd 07:33 AM 33 minutes after the hour until 08:33 PM

Berry Rd & Kanegis Dr 07:34 AM 34 minutes after the hour until 08:34 PM

Berry Rd & Leyton Ct 07:35 AM 35 minutes after the hour until 08:35 PM

Berry Rd & Ashford Dr 07:36 AM 36 minutes after the hour until 08:36 PM

Berry Rd & Streamview Dr 07:36 AM 36 minutes after the hour until 08:36 PM

Berry Rd & Sun Valley Dr 07:37 AM 37 minutes after the hour until 08:37 PM

Berry Rd & Stavors Rd 07:38 AM 38 minutes after the hour until 08:38 PM

Berry Rd & Chestnut Dr 07:39 AM 39 minutes after the hour until 08:39 PM

Berry Rd & Western Pkwy (WaWa) 07:40 AM 40 minutes after the hour until 08:40 PM

Waldorf Marketplace (Home Goods) 07:42 AM 42 minutes after the hour until 08:42 PM

Western Pkwy & Millbrooke Ct 07:43 AM 43 minutes after the hour until 08:43 PM

St Charles Professional Building 07:45 AM 45 minutes after the hour until 08:45 PM

Waldorf Transfer Point 07:47 AM 47 minutes after the hour until 08:47 PM

Holiday Service
The last loop on designated holidays departs at:

• La Plata Transfer Point at 5:30 PM and operates by request only
• Waldorf Transfer Point at 6:00 PM and operates by request only


